
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS
Unit Type Area
Median Income

(AMI)

Minimum 
Income
Limit

Maximum 
Income
Limit

Rent 
Maximum*
(Less UA)

Security
Deposit*

Studio
30% AMI

1-Bedroom
30% AMI

Studio
50% AMI

1-Bedroom
50% AMI

Studio
60% AMI

1-Bedroom
60% AMI

$21,936

$23,496

$36,540

$39,156

$43,860

$46,980

$662

Occupancy

1-2 ppl

1-3 ppl

1-2 ppl

1-3 ppl

1-2 ppl

1-3 ppl

$662

$700

$1,149

$1,222

$1,393

$1,483

$29,250 - $33,420

$29,250 - $37,590

$48,750 - $55,700

$48,750 - $62,650

$58,500 - $66,840

$58,500 - $75,180

$700

$1,149

$1,222

$1,393

$1,483

* Rents and Income Limits are subject to change based on the Rent and Income Limits 
published by the HHFDC

CONTACT / Management O�ce
99-385 Pōhai Place, `Aiea, HI 96701
Phone: (808) 556-5531
Web: EAHHousing.org/apartments/Aiea/
Email: AIH-management@EAHHousing.org
HI Lic. RB-16985

Aloha Iā Halewilikō 
99-385 Pōhai Place,`Aiea, HI 96701

https://www.eahhousing.org/apartments/aiea/

